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M.COM I SEM EXAMINATION December 2025 

l ET VOUII LIGHT ~MINE 

Result of the students appearing at M.COM I SEM held in December 2025 is declared as under 

Registered Students 

Total Pass Students 

Total ATKT Students 

Total Fail Students 

# 

2 

3 

Roll No. 
2510001 

2510002 

2510003 

4 2510004 

5 2510005 

6 2510006 

7 2510007 

8 2510008 

9 2510009 

lO 25l0010 

11 2510011 

12 2510012 

13 2510013 

Result Declared on : 

Enrollment No. 
DC2216987 

DC2216996 

DC2222856 

DC2222857 

DC1938286 

DC2217508 

DC2217057 

DC2122940 

DC2217217 

DC2217230 

DC2222873 

DC2217264 

DC2217274 

Student Name 
ABHISHEK PANDEY 

ADWIN GEORGE MINJ 

ALBELA KHAKHA 

ANJALI JAISWAL 

ANSHUL SHINDE 

ARJUN CHAREL 

CHIRAG TIRKEY 

JERUSHA JUDAH 

SAFAQ NAAZ KHAN 

SHOBHIT EKKA 

SIMRAN CHHABRA 

VANSH HIRVE 

WILSON AYUSH TOPPO 

Result 
PASS 

ATKT 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

ATKT 

ATKT 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

ATKT 

17-December-202~ 

~~,> v.~ir-f ~$ 
Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 
SPfDS. fn:for~ 

13 

7 

4 

2 

Obtained Credits SGPA 

22 7.05 

12 3.64 

22 8.41 

22 

22 

17 

17 

22 

22 

2 

22 

7 

17 

9.09 

7.27 

5.68 

5.23 

6.82 

7.95 

0.91 

7.95 

2.50 

er o~lflliination 
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