



St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies
An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade



M.COM I SEM EXAMINATION December 2025

Result of the students appearing at M.COM I SEM held in December 2025 is declared as under

Registered Students	13
Total Pass Students	7
Total ATKT Students	4
Total Fail Students	2

#	Roll No.	Enrollment No.	Student Name	Result	Obtained Credits	SGPA
1	2510001	DC2216987	ABHISHEK PANDEY	PASS	22	7.05
2	2510002	DC2216996	ADWIN GEORGE MINJ	ATKT	12	3.64
3	2510003	DC2222856	ALBELA KHAKHA	PASS	22	8.41
4	2510004	DC2222857	ANJALI JAISWAL	PASS	22	9.09
5	2510005	DC1938286	ANSHUL SHINDE	PASS	22	7.27
6	2510006	DC2217508	ARJUN CHAREL	ATKT	17	5.68
7	2510007	DC2217057	CHIRAG TIRKEY	ATKT	17	5.23
8	2510008	DC2122940	JERUSHA JUDAH	PASS	22	6.82
9	2510009	DC2217217	SAFAQ NAAZ KHAN	PASS	22	7.95
10	2510010	DC2217230	SHOBHIT EKKA	FAIL	2	0.91
11	2510011	DC2222873	SIMRAN CHHABRA	PASS	22	7.95
12	2510012	DC2217264	VANSH HIRVE	FAIL	7	2.50
13	2510013	DC2217274	WILSON AYUSH TOPPO	ATKT	17	5.91

Result Declared on : 17-December-2025

As on 17/12/25
Prepared By

Checked by 17/12/25
Checked By

Open 17/12/25
Verified By

Recd 17/12/25
Exam Controller

S. Ali, 17/12/25
S. Ali, 17/12/25
Principal
Controller of Examination
Devi Ahilya University, Indore

**Exam Controller
SPIPS, Indore**

**St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies
Principal
INDORE**